

ENHANCED BY Google

Log In

Apply

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students

About SBVC

## Accreditation & Student Learning Outcomes Committee

Home / About SBVC / Campus Committees / Accreditation & Student Learning Outcomes Committee

The Accreditation and Student Learning Outcomes Committee prepares for the self-study, prepares for the accreditation team site visit, follows up on implementation of accreditation commendations, performs assessments as needed, and prepares any follow-up reports documentation. The committee monitors the development and assessment process for dudent learning outcomes in courses, programs, and general education requirements. The committee generates and regularly reviews guidelines and best practices for all spects of the student learning process.

Membership is comprised of the Accreditation Liaison Officer, at least one facultymember from each division and other interested faculty, administrators, staff and tudents.

More information on the Accreditation Committee can be found on the

## Accreditation webpage



## **Related Links**

Academic Senate

Accreditation & Student Learning Outcomes Committee

Arts, Lecture, and Diversity Committee

**Basic Skills Committee** 

**Budget Committee** 

Classified Senate College Council Curriculum Committee **Enrollment Management & Student Equity Committee** Facilities & Safety Committee Managers' Meetings **Matriculation Committee** Personnel Policy Committee Professional Development Committee **Program Review Committee Technology Committee** Online Program Committee

**Outcomes** 



A college of the San Bernardino Community College District

Accreditation & Student Learning Outcomes Committee — San Bernardino Valley College Powered by Google Translate Accessibility Accreditation • Annual Security Report CARES Act Careers at SBVC Give to SBVC Hire an SBVC Student M&O Support Tech Support Contact Us • Submit an Applause Form

> San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

## Complaint Procedure »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College